
Builder: NAUTOR'S SWAN

Year Built: 1993

Model: Cruising Sailboat

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: Italy

LOA: 41' 7" (12.67m)

Beam: 12' 11" (3.93m)

Max Draft: 7' 3" (2.20m)

MATARAN — NAUTOR'S SWAN

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs
MATARAN — NAUTOR'S SWAN from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available
on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht MATARAN — NAUTOR'S SWAN or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or
chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/nautor_s_swan/41/mataran/1993/268369/
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https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/nautor_s_swan/41/mataran/1993/268369/


2

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

8

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

PHOTOS

image001

image002

image018

image011

image024

image021

image025

image027

image028

image029

image030

image031

image034

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

MATARAN — NAUTOR'S SWAN Page 2 of 8

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

MATARAN has his homeport in Pescara (Adriatic, Italy) and has been sailed between the
Adriatic and Croatia coast. The first owner had this boat from 1993 to 2018. The second owner is
the current one.

Excellent conditions thanks to new teak deck, new road rigging, new engine, interior and hull
very well maintained, almost always positioned indoors in winter without mast. In 2014 a new 12
mm teak deck was mounted by Scandinavian Teak from Finland, new Goiot deck hatches,
Halyard winch starboard electric Lewmar 46 AEST (2010), two Nomen folding mooring cleats
motor (2010), Rudder: new JP3 bearing and sleeve (2016), Alcantara upholstery from Neptune
(new 2010) for saloon settee, navigation seat and seats in cabins, All floorboards have new
varnish (2018), Volvo Penta D2-40 (new 2011 / Engine HH 750/July 2020), cabin heater
Eberspächer Airtronic D5 (2013), Battery charger Victron Phoenix Charger 12/50 (new 2016),
LED mast top Tricolour/Anchor light (2018), Rod rigging: all replaced (2010), Navtec
Hydraulic system with operating panel (serviced 2014) in cockpit for boom vang and backstay
(replaced 2014) tensioners, Cockpit Shower (2019), Winter Cover (2019). 

Category: Cruising Sailboat Model Year: 1994

Year Built: 1993 Country: Italy

Basic Information

LOA: 41' 7" (12.67m) Beam: 12' 11" (3.93m)

Max Draft: 7' 3" (2.20m)

Dimensions

Displacement: 22046.2262 Pounds Water Capacity: 112.2731221 Gallons

Fuel Capacity: 63.40129248 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight
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Hull Material: GRP Hull Color: White

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 1 Manufacturer: Volvo Penta

Model: D2-40 Fuel Type: Diesel

Engine Information
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PHOTOS
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CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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